Council Tax for each valuation band, by Parish, including the Police & Fire precepts

VALUATION BANDS
PARISH A B C D E F G H
£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £
Abbeydore & Bacton Group Parish Council 773.38 1 902.30 | 1,031.20 | 1,160.09 | 1,417.88 | 1,675.70 | 1,933.48 | 2,320.18
Aconbury Parish Meeting 766.59 | 894.37 | 1,022.14 | 1,149.90 | 1,405.43 | 1,660.98 | 1,916.50 | 2,299.80
Acton Beauchamp Group 771.38 | 899.96 | 1,028.53 | 1,157.09 | 1,414.22 | 1,671.37 | 1,928.48 | 2,314.18
Allensmore Parish Council 769.42 | 897.67 | 1,025.91 | 1,154.14 | 1,410.61 | 1,667.10 | 1,923.57 | 2,308.28
Almeley Parish Council 779.80 | 909.78 | 1,039.75 | 1,169.71 | 1,429.64 | 1,689.59 | 1,949.52 | 2,339.42
Ashperton Parish Council 782.44 1 912.86 | 1,043.27 | 1,173.67 | 1,434.48 | 1,695.31 | 1,956.12 | 2,347.34
Aston Ingham Parish Council 772.42 1901.18 | 1,029.92 | 1,158.65 | 1,416.12 | 1,673.62 | 1,931.08 | 2,317.30
Avenbury Parish Council 775.89 | 905.22 | 1,034.54 | 1,163.85 | 1,422.48 | 1,681.13 | 1,939.75 | 2,327.70
Aymestrey Parish Council 775.68 | 904.97 | 1,034.26 | 1,163.53 | 1,422.09 | 1,680.67 | 1,939.22 | 2,327.06
Ballingham Bolstone & Hentland Group Parish Council 773.79 1902.77 | 1,031.74 | 1,160.70 | 1,418.63 | 1,676.58 | 1,934.50 | 2,321.40
Bartestree & Lugwardine Group Parish Council 782.64 | 913.09 | 1,043.54 | 1,173.97 | 1,434.85 | 1,695.75 | 1,956.62 | 2,347.94
Belmont Rural Parish Council 781.11 | 911.31 | 1,041.50 | 1,171.68 | 1,432.05 | 1,692.44 | 1,952.80 | 2,343.36
Birley with Upper Hill Parish Council 773.82 1902.80 | 1,031.78 | 1,160.74 | 1,418.68 | 1,676.64 | 1,934.57 | 2,321.48
Bishop’s Frome Parish Council 796.38 | 929.13 | 1,061.86 | 1,194.59 | 1,460.05 | 1,725.53 | 1,990.98 | 2,389.18
Bishopstone & District Group Parish Council 775.72 | 905.02 | 1,034.31 | 1,163.59 | 1,422.16 | 1,680.75 | 1,939.32 | 2,327.18
Bodenham Parish Council 771.02 | 899.53 | 1,028.04 | 1,156.54 | 1,413.55 | 1,670.57 | 1,927.57 | 2,313.08
Border Group Parish Council 777.94 | 907.61 | 1,037.27 | 1,166.92 | 1,426.23 | 1,685.56 | 1,944.87 | 2,333.84
Bosbury and Coddington Parish Council 774.88 | 904.04 | 1,033.19 | 1,162.33 | 1,420.62 | 1,678.93 | 1,937.22 | 2,324.66
Brampton Abbots & Foy Group Parish Council 769.89 | 898.22 | 1,026.54 | 1,154.85 | 1,411.48 | 1,668.13 | 1,924.75 | 2,309.70
Bredenbury & District Group Parish Council 772.89 | 901.72 | 1,030.54 | 1,159.35 | 1,416.98 | 1,674.63 | 1,932.25 | 2,318.70
Breinton Parish Council 775.38 | 904.63 | 1,033.86 | 1,163.09 | 1,421.55 | 1,680.03 | 1,938.48 | 2,326.18
Bridstow Parish Council 773.71 | 902.68 | 1,031.63 | 1,160.58 | 1,418.48 | 1,676.41 | 1,934.30 | 2,321.16
Brilley Parish Council 776.63 | 906.08 | 1,035.53 | 1,164.96 | 1,423.84 | 1,682.73 | 1,941.60 | 2,329.92
Brimfield and Little Hereford Group Parish Council 774.58 | 903.69 | 1,032.79 | 1,161.88 | 1,420.07 | 1,678.28 | 1,936.47 | 2,323.76
Brockhampton Parish Council 782.43 | 912.85 | 1,043.26 | 1,173.66 | 1,434.47 | 1,695.30 | 1,956.10 | 2,347.32
Brockhampton Group Parish Council 777.06 | 906.58 | 1,036.10 | 1,165.60 | 1,424.62 | 1,683.66 | 1,942.67 | 2,331.20
Bromyard & Winslow Town Council 816.42 | 952.50 | 1,088.58 | 1,224.64 | 1,496.78 | 1,768.94 | 2,041.07 | 2,449.28
Burghill Parish Council 774.43 | 903.52 | 1,032.59 | 1,161.66 | 1,419.80 | 1,677.97 | 1,936.10 | 2,323.32
Callow & Haywood Group Parish Council 771.10 | 899.64 | 1,028.16 | 1,156.67 | 1,413.70 | 1,670.76 | 1,927.78 | 2,313.34
Clehonger Parish Council 780.10 | 910.14 | 1,040.16 | 1,170.17 | 1,430.20 | 1,690.26 | 1,950.28 | 2,340.34
Clifford Parish Council 782.76 | 913.24 | 1,043.70 | 1,174.16 | 1,435.08 | 1,696.02 | 1,956.93 | 2,348.32
Colwall Parish Council (incl. Malvern Hills Conservators) | 810.67 | 945.80 | 1,080.92 | 1,216.03 | 1,486.26 | 1,756.51 | 2,026.71 | 2,432.06
Cradley Parish Council 782.46 | 912.89 | 1,043.30 | 1,173.71 | 1,434.53 | 1,695.37 | 1,956.18 | 2,347.42
Credenhill Parish Council 788.09 | 919.45 | 1,050.81 | 1,182.15 | 1,444.85 | 1,707.56 | 1,970.25 | 2,364.30
Cusop Parish Council 781.39 | 911.64 | 1,041.87 | 1,172.10 | 1,432.56 | 1,693.05 | 1,953.50 | 2,344.20
Dilwyn Parish Council 787.24 | 918.47 | 1,049.68 | 1,180.88 | 1,443.29 | 1,705.73 | 1,968.13 | 2,361.76
Dinedor Parish Council 799.36 | 932.60 | 1,065.83 | 1,199.05 | 1,465.50 | 1,731.97 | 1,998.42 | 2,398.10
Dinmore Parish Meeting 766.59 | 894.37 | 1,022.14 | 1,149.90 | 1,405.43 | 1,660.98 | 1,916.50 | 2,299.80
Dormington & Mordiford Group Parish Council 776.39 | 905.80 | 1,035.21 | 1,164.60 | 1,423.40 | 1,682.21 | 1,941.00 | 2,329.20
Dorstone Parish Council 773.41 |902.33 | 1,031.23 | 1,160.13 | 1,417.93 | 1,675.76 | 1,933.55 | 2,320.26
Eardisland Parish Council 787.45 | 918.71 | 1,049.95 | 1,181.19 | 1,443.67 | 1,706.18 | 1,968.65 | 2,362.38
Eardisley Group Parish Council 774.03 | 903.05 | 1,032.06 | 1,161.06 | 1,419.07 | 1,677.10 | 1,935.10 | 2,322.12
Eastnor & Donnington Parish Council 776.24 | 905.63 | 1,035.01 | 1,164.38 | 1,423.13 | 1,681.90 | 1,940.63 | 2,328.76
Eaton Bishop Parish Council 779.72 1 909.69 | 1,039.65 | 1,169.60 | 1,429.51 | 1,689.44 | 1,949.33 | 2,339.20
Ewyas Harold Group Parish Council 785.03 | 915.88 | 1,046.73 | 1,177.56 | 1,439.24 | 1,700.93 | 1,962.60 | 2,355.12
Fownhope Parish Council 791.95 | 923.96 | 1,055.95 | 1,187.94 | 1,451.92 | 1,715.93 | 1,979.90 | 2,375.88
Foxley Parish Council 772.12 1 900.83 | 1,029.52 | 1,158.20 | 1,415.57 | 1,672.97 | 1,930.33 | 2,316.40
Garway Parish Council 781.84 | 912.16 | 1,042.47 | 1,172.77 | 1,433.38 | 1,694.01 | 1,954.62 | 2,345.54
Goodrich & Welsh Bicknor Group Parish Council 774.67 | 903.80 | 1,032.91 | 1,162.02 | 1,420.24 | 1,678.49 | 1,936.70 | 2,324.04
Hampton Bishop Parish Council 777.72 1 907.35 | 1,036.98 | 1,166.59 | 1,425.83 | 1,685.09 | 1,944.32 | 2,333.18
Hampton Charles Parish Meeting 766.59 | 894.37 | 1,022.14 | 1,149.90 | 1,405.43 | 1,660.98 | 1,916.50 | 2,299.80
Hatfield and District Group Parish Council 770.76 | 899.24 | 1,027.70 | 1,156.16 | 1,413.08 | 1,670.02 | 1,926.93 | 2,312.32
Hereford City Council 786.08 | 917.11 | 1,048.13 | 1,179.14 | 1,441.17 | 1,703.22 | 1,965.23 | 2,358.28
Holme Lacy Parish Council 786.78 | 917.93 | 1,049.06 | 1,180.19 | 1,442.45 | 1,704.73 | 1,966.98 | 2,360.38
Holmer & Shelwick Parish Council 773.84 1 902.83 | 1,031.81 | 1,160.78 | 1,418.73 | 1,676.70 | 1,934.63 | 2,321.56
Hope Mansell Parish Council 772.78 1 901.59 | 1,030.39 | 1,159.18 | 1,416.77 | 1,674.38 | 1,931.97 | 2,318.36
Hope under Dinmore Group Parish Council 777.58 | 907.20 | 1,036.80 | 1,166.39 | 1,425.58 | 1,684.80 | 1,943.98 | 2,332.78
How Caple, Sollershope & Yatton Group Parish Council 775.64 | 904.92 | 1,034.20 | 1,163.47 | 1,422.02 | 1,680.58 | 1,939.12 | 2,326.94
Humber, Stoke Prior & Ford Group Parish Council 773.26 | 902.16 | 1,031.04 | 1,159.91 | 1,417.66 | 1,675.44 | 1,933.18 | 2,319.82
Huntington Parish Council 772.00 | 900.69 | 1,029.36 | 1,158.02 | 1,415.35 | 1,672.71 | 1,930.03 | 2,316.04
Kentchurch Parish Council 783.80 | 914.45 | 1,045.09 | 1,175.72 | 1,436.99 | 1,698.28 | 1,959.53 | 2,351.44
Kilpeck Group Parish Council 774.73 | 903.87 | 1,032.99 | 1,162.11 | 1,420.35 | 1,678.62 | 1,936.85 | 2,324.22




Kimbolton Parish Council

Kings Caple Parish Council

Kingsland Parish Council

Kingstone & Thruxton Group Parish Council
Kington Rural and Lower Harpton Group Parish Council
Kington Town Council

Kinnersley and District Group Parish Council
Lea Parish Council

Ledbury Town Council

Leintwardine Group Parish Council
Leominster Town Council

Linton Parish Council

Little Birch Parish Council

Little Dewchurch Parish Council

Llangarron Parish Council

Llanwarne & District Group Parish Council
Longtown Group Parish Council

Lower Bullingham Parish Council

Luston Group Parish Council

Lyonshall Parish Council

Madley Parish Council

Marden Parish Council

Marstow Parish Council

Mathon Parish Council (incl. Malvern Hills Conservators)
Middleton-on-the-Hill and Leysters Group Parish Council
Monkland and Stretford Parish Council
Moreton on Lugg Parish Council

Much Birch Parish Council

Much Cowarne Group Parish Council

Much Dewchurch Parish Council

Much Marcle Parish Council

North Bromyard Group Parish Council

Ocle Pychard Parish Council

Orcop Parish Council

Orleton Parish Council

Pembridge Parish Council

Pencombe Group Parish Council
Peterchurch Parish Council

Peterstow Parish Council

Pipe and Lyde Parish Council

Pixley & District Parish Council

Putley Parish Council

Pyons Group Parish Council

Richard's Castle Parish Council
Ross-on-Wye Town Council

Ross Rural Parish Council

Sellack Parish Council

Shobdon Parish Council

St. Weonards Parish Council

Stapleton Group Parish Council
Staunton-on-Wye and District Group Parish Council
Stoke Edith Parish Meeting

Stoke Lacy Parish Council

Stretton Grandison Group Parish Council
Stretton Sugwas Parish Council

Sutton Parish Council

Tarrington Parish Council

Thornbury Group Parish Council

Titley and District Group Parish Council
Upton Bishop Parish Council

Vowchurch & District Group Parish Council
Walford Parish Council

Wellington Parish Council

Wellington Heath Parish Council

Welsh Newton & Llanrothal Group Parish Council
Weobley Parish Council

Weston Beggard Parish Council
Weston-under-Penyard Parish Council
Whitbourne Parish Council

778.17
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1,037.58
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1,426.66

1,686.07

1,945.45

2,334.54

781.74

912.04

1,042.34

1,172.62

1,433.20

1,693.80

1,954.37

2,345.24

771.90

900.57

1,029.22

1,157.87

1,415.17

1,672.49

1,929.78

2,315.74

776.53

905.97

1,035.39

1,164.81

1,423.65

1,682.52

1,941.35

2,329.62

772.28

901.00

1,029.72

1,158.43

1,415.86

1,673.30

1,930.72

2,316.86

799.46

932.71

1,065.96

1,199.20

1,465.69

1,732.19

1,998.67

2,398.40

772.24

900.97

1,029.68

1,158.38

1,415.79

1,673.23

1,930.63

2,316.76

778.43

908.18

1,037.93

1,167.66

1,427.14

1,686.63

1,946.10

2,335.32

804.46

938.56

1,072.64

1,206.71

1,474.86

1,743.04

2,011.18

2,413.42

779.42

909.34

1,039.25

1,169.15

1,428.96

1,688.79

1,948.58

2,338.30

785.01

915.86

1,046.70

1,177.53

1,439.20

1,700.89

1,962.55

2,355.06

773.86

902.85

1,031.83

1,160.80

1,418.75

1,676.72

1,934.67

2,321.60

776.40

905.82

1,035.22

1,164.62

1,423.42

1,682.24

1,941.03

2,329.24

787.42

918.68

1,049.92

1,181.15

1,443.62

1,706.12

1,968.58

2,362.30

771.14

899.68

1,02821

1,156.73

1,413.78

1,670.85

1,927.88

2,313.46

769.86

898.18

1,026.50

1,154.80

1,411.42

1,668.06

1,924.67

2,309.60

774.59

903.70

1,032.81

1,161.90

1,420.10

1,678.31

1,936.50

2,323.80

774.29

903.35

1,032.41

1,161.45

1,419.55

1,677.66

1,935.75

2,322.90

772.14

900.85

1,029.54

1,158.23

1,415.61

1,673.01

1,930.38

2,316.46

775.10

904.29

1,033.48

1,162.66

1,421.03

1,679.41

1,937.77

2,325.32

774.27

903.33

1,032.38

1,161.42

1,419.51

1,677.62

1,935.70

2,322.84

784.66

915.46

1,046.24

1,177.01

1,438.56

1,700.14

1,961.68

2,354.02

771.94

900.62

1,029.28

1,157.93

1,415.24

1,672.58

1,929.88

2,315.86

795.98

928.65

1,061.33

1,193.98

1,459.31

1,724.65

1,989.97

2,387.96

780.46

910.56

1,040.64

1,170.71

1,430.86

1,691.04

1,951.18

2,341.42

778.58

908.36

1,038.13

1,167.89

1,427.42

1,686.97

1,946.48

2,335.78

806.08

940.45

1,074.80

1,209.14

1,477.83

1,746.55

2,015.23

2,418.28

772.06

900.75

1,029.43

1,158.10

141545

1,672.82

1,930.17

2,316.20

776.98

906.50

1,036.00

1,165.49

1,424.48

1,683.50

1,942.48

2,330.98

767.89

895.89

1,023.87

1,151.85

1,407.81

1,663.80

1,919.75

2,303.70

775.88

905.21

1,034.53

1,163.84

1,422.47

1,681.12

1,939.73

2,327.68

766.59

894.37

1,022.14

1,149.90

1,405.43

1,660.98

1,916.50

2,299.80

773.36

902.27

1,031.17

1,160.06

1,417.85

1,675.66

1,933.43

2,320.12

779.97

909.98

1,039.98

1,169.97

1,429.96

1,689.97

1,949.95

2,339.94

788.69

920.15

1,051.61

1,183.05

1,445.95

1,708.86

1,971.75

2,366.10

791.86

923.86

1,055.84

1,187.81

1,451.76

1,715.74

1,979.68

2,375.62

787.01

918.19

1,049.37

1,180.53

1,442.87

1,705.22

1,967.55

2,361.06

778.71

908.51

1,038.30

1,168.08

1,427.65

1,687.24

1,946.80

2,336.16

776.65

906.11

1,035.55

1,164.99

1,423.87

1,682.78

1,941.65

2,329.98

771.49

900.09

1,028.67

1,157.25

1,414.41

1,671.60

1,928.75

2,314.50

774.54

903.64

1,032.74

1,161.82

1,420.00

1,678.20

1,936.37

2,323.64

779.09

908.95

1,038.81

1,168.65

1,428.35

1,688.06

1,947.75

2,337.30

771.53

900.13

1,028.73

1,157.31

1,414.49

1,671.68

1,928.85

2,314.62

773.69

902.65

1,031.61

1,160.55

1,418.45

1,676.36

1,934.25

2,321.10

808.78

943.60

1,078.40

1,213.19

1,482.78

1,752.40

2,021.98

2,426.38

771.57

900.18

1,028.78

1,157.37

1,414.56

1,671.77

1,928.95

2,314.74

770.06

898.42

1,026.77

1,155.11

1411.80

1,668.51

1,925.18

2,310.22

782.98

913.49

1,043.99

1,174.48

1,435.47

1,696.48

1,957.47

2,348.96

772.80

901.62

1,030.42

1,159.22

1,416.82

1,674.44

1,932.03

2,318.44

789.72

921.35

1,052.98

1,184.59

1,447.83

1,711.09

1,974.32

2,369.18

774.14

903.18

1,032.21

1,161.23

1,419.28

1,677.35

1,935.38

2,322.46

766.59

894.37

1,022.14

1,149.90

1,405.43

1,660.98

1,916.50

2,299.80

780.26

910.32

1,040.37

1,170.41

1,430.50

1,690.61

1,950.68

2,340.82

772.11

900.81

1,029.50

1,158.18

1,415.55

1,672.94

1,930.30

2,316.36

780.04

910.07

1,040.08

1,170.08

1,430.09

1,690.13

1,950.13

2,340.16

787.62

918.91

1,050.18

1,181.45

1,443.99

1,706.55

1,969.08

2,362.90

784.98

915.82

1,046.66

1,177.48

1,439.14

1,700.82

1,962.47

2,354.96

772.90

901.73

1,030.55

1,159.36

1,416.99

1,674.64

1,932.27

2,318.72

774.50

903.60

1,032.69

1,161.77

1,419.94

1,678.13

1,936.28

2,323.54

785.23

916.12

1,046.99

1,177.86

1,439.60

1,701.37

1,963.10

2,355.72

772.11

900.81

1,029.50

1,158.18

1,415.55

1,672.94

1,930.30

2,316.36

775.27

904.50

1,033.71

1,162.92

1,421.34

1,679.79

1,938.20

2,325.84

776.50

905.94

1,035.36

1,164.77

1,423.60

1,682.46

1,941.28

2,329.54

780.91

911.08

1,041.23

1,171.38

1,431.68

1,692.01

1,952.30

2,342.76

785.49

916.42

1,047.34

1,178.25

1,440.08

1,701.93

1,963.75

2,356.50

775.44

904.70

1,033.94

1,163.18

1,421.66

1,680.16

1,938.63

2,326.36

774.96

904.14

1,033.30

1,162.46

1,420.78

1,679.12

1,937.43

2,324.92

772.80

901.61

1,030.42

1,159.21

1,416.81

1,674.43

1,932.02

2,318.42

781.44

911.69

1,041.94

1,172.17

1,432.65

1,693.15

1,953.62

2,344.34




Whitchurch & Ganarew Group Parish Council
Wigmore Group Parish Council

Withington Group Parish Council

Woolhope Parish Council

Wyeside Group Parish Council

Yarkhill Parish Council

Yarpole Group Parish Council

776.64

906.09

1,035.54

1,164.97

1,423.85

1,682.75

1,941.62

2,329.94

784.58

915.36

1,046.13

1,176.89

1,438.42

1,699.97

1,961.48

2,353.78

780.16

910.21

1,040.24

1,170.26

1,430.31

1,690.39

1,950.43

2,340.52

780.15

910.19

1,040.22

1,170.24

1,430.29

1,690.36

1,950.40

2,340.48

772.54

901.31

1,030.07

1,158.82

1,416.33

1,673.86

1,931.37

2,317.64

779.76

909.73

1,039.70

1,169.65

1,429.57

1,689.51

1,949.42

2,339.30

782.64

913.09

1,043.54

1,173.97

1,434.85

1,695.75

1,956.62

2,347.94

That having calculated the aggregate in each case of the amounts at Annex 1(ii), Annex 1(iii) and Annex 1(iv), the Council, in
accordance with Section 30(2) of the Local Government Finance Act 1992, hereby sets the following amounts of council tax for the year
2004/2005 for each of the categories of dwellings shown above.




